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S&P500 +0.64% (3,372.85) NASDAQ +0.08% (11,019.30) DJIA +1.81% (27,931.02)
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S&P/TSX Composite -0.18% (16,514.61)
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EUROSTOXX50 +1.61% (3,305.05)
DJSTOXX600 +1.24% (368.07)
DAX30 +1.79% (12,901.34)
CAC40 +1.50% (4,962.93)
FTSE100 +0.96% (6,090.04)
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NIKKEI 225 +4.30% (23,289.36)
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S&P/ASX 200 +2.02% (6,126.25)
NZX 50 -1.67% (11,452.14)
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MSCI EM +0.35% (1,093.16)
MSCI Asia Pacific +1.81% (158.75)
Shanghai Composite (China) +0.18% (3,360.10)
HANG SENG Index +2.66% (25,183.01)
India BSE SENSEX Index -0.43% (37,877.34)
EM Eastern Europe +4.43% (156.84)
Russia’s IMOEX +3.02% (3,061.99)
MSCI EM Latin America (USD) +0.50% (2,016.08)
Brazil BOVESPA Index -1.38% (101,353.50)
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Currencies 14/08/2020 Weekly % MTD % YTD %
USDILS 3.4049 -0.24% 0.03% -1.40%
EURILS 4.0260 0.07% 0.37% 3.94%
GBPILS 4.4547 0.11% 0.01% -2.76%
CHFILS 3.7399 0.11% 0.39% 4.77%
JPYILS 3.1894 -0.89% -0.79% 0.33%
AUDILS 2.4406 0.03% 0.39% 0.68%
CADILS 2.5652 0.72% 1.10% -3.52%
EURUSD 1.1842 0.47% 0.54% 5.61%
GBPUSD 1.3086 0.26% 0.01% -1.29%
USDJPY 106.6000 0.64% 0.73% -1.85%
AUDUSD 0.7171 0.20% 0.39% 2.14%
CHFUSD 1.1001 0.38% 0.47% 6.46%
CADUSD 0.7537 0.87% 1.09% -2.09%
NZDUSD 0.6542 -0.95% -1.31% -2.94%
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GLD US Equity

VTI US Equity

VOO US Equity

QQQ US Equity

LQD US Equity

BND US Equity

HYG US Equity

VCIT US Equity

BNDX US Equity

IAU US Equity

EFA US Equity

EEM US Equity

IJH US Equity

MDY US Equity

FLOT US Equity

VWO US Equity

EWJ US Equity

IEMG US Equity

XLF US Equity

SHV US Equity

(ETF) 20 ninhpa nwiaw n'so0d> nynn
(USD 'nama) 2020 vonaixa 14 -7 pTiyn

SPDR GOLD SHARES

VANGUARD TOTAL STOCK MKT ETF

VANGUARD S&P 500 ETF

INVESCO QQQ TRUST SERIES 1

ISHARES IBOXX INVESTMENT GRADE

VANGUARD TOTAL BOND MARKET

ISHARES IBOXX HIGH YLD CORP

VANGUARD INT-TERM CORPORATE

VANGUARD TOTAL INTL BOND ETF

ISHARES GOLD TRUST

ISHARES MSCI EAFE ETF

ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MARKET

ISHARES CORE S&P MIDCAP ETF

SPDR S&P MIDCAP 400 ETF TRST

ISHARES FLOATING RATE BOND ETF

VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING MARKETS

ISHARES MSCI JAPAN ETF

ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING

FINANCIAL SELECT SECTOR SPDR

ISHARES SHORT TREASURY BOND

22,730,869,853

22,420,159,436

21,669,296,417

19,890,794,040

15,230,332,025

13,769,690,029

13,126,903,253

12,416,284,681

10,951,394,474

10,429,618,537

(9,773,747,994)

(4,615,622,908)

(4,053,424,579)

(3,758,360,429)

(3,654,988,975)

(3,604,121,669)

(3,406,963,478)

(3,290,495,986)

(3,141,347,859)

(3,000,753,962)
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